1987 Ninja® 600RX
PARTS DIAGRAM
FAIRING
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 Ninja® 600RX
PARTS LIST
FAIRING
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,COWLING,UPP (Ref # 11044) 11044-1076 1
COVER,UPP,INNER,LH (Ref # 14024) 14025-1726 1
COVER,UPP,INNER,RH (Ref # 14024A) 14025-1727 1
COVER,HEAD LAMP BULB, (Ref # 14024B) 14025-1735-T2 1
COVER,WINDSHIELD END (Ref # 14024C) 14025-1756 2
STAY,COWLING,LWR (Ref # 35011) 35011-1246-CE 1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154) 39154-1105 1
TRIM,COWLING (Ref # 53044) 53044-1120 1
TRIM (Ref # 53044A) 53044-1135 2
COWLING,LWR,EBONY/P.C (Ref # 55028J) 55028-5262-T4 1
COWLING,UPP,EBONY/P.C (Ref # 55028K) 55028-5264-T4 1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001) 56001-1250 1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A) 56001-1251 1
BOLT (Ref # 92002) 92002-1588 4
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1197 6
SCREW,6X20,BLACK (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1251 4
SCREW (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1664 2
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009C) 92009-1288 4
SCREW (Ref # 92009D) 92009-1654 10
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1408 1
NUT (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1710 2
NUT,5MM,COWLING (Ref # 92015B) 92015-1343 8
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6.BLA (Ref # 92022) 92022-1346 2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5 (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1521 8
COLLAR,FUEL TANK FITT (Ref # 92027) 92027-1134 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027A) 92027-1935 4
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92075) 92075-1492 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A) 92160-1007 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075B) 92075-1634 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1987 Ninja® 600RX
PARTS LIST
FAIRING
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92075C) 92075-1745 2
DAMPER,COWLING,LH (Ref # 92075D) 92075-1777 1
DAMPER,COWLING,RH (Ref # 92075E) 92075-1778 1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130) 130J0625 2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16,BLA (Ref # 130A) 130C0816 1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X20 (Ref # 130B) 130C0820 1
SCREW-CSK-CROS,6X30 (Ref # 221) 221C0630 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.